Updated Coil Model Number Nomenclature — Effective 2026
Effective 2026, Coilmaster’s coil model string format has been revised. The updated structure
removes circuiting from the model number, separates tubing size and fin geometry into distinct
fields, and explicitly defines fin corrugation. These changes standardize the format and support
expanded product configurations.
EXAMPLE: CW-A-S-04-10-18.00x24.00-R
CD= Condenser
CW = Chilled Water
DX = Evaporator
HW = Hot Water
SD =Steam Distributor
SS = Standard Steam
COIL TYPE
FIN PATTERN
TUBING SIZE FIN CORRUGATION ROWS FINS PER INCH FIN HEIGHT FIN LENGTH COIL HANDING
A= 5/8” 1.50 x 1.299
B= 5/8” 1.50 x 1.50
C= 1/2” 1.25 x 1.0825
D= 1/2” 1.25 x 1.0825 Oval
E= 3/8” 1.25 x 1.0825
F= 3/8 1.00 x 0.866
G= 5/16” 1.00 x 0.625
H= 5mm 0.75 x 0.449
I = 1.00 x 3.00 x 2.00
S= Sine
W= Waffle
F= Flat
L= Louver
R= Raised Lance
P= Pyramid
X= Bare Tube
R= Right Hand
L= Left Hand
CW 04 10 18.00 X 24.00A S R
1. Circuit Identifier removed from model number
2. Fin-tube pattern and fin corrugation type separated into two fields
3. Handing Simplified – Legacy: RH / LH. Current: R / L.
•Coil Type codes   •FPI designation
• Dimensional structure (Height × Length)
• Two-digit row format (e.g., 04)
Key Changes Unchanged Fields
Updated Coil Model Number Nomenclature — Effective 2026
Effective 2026, Coilmaster’s coil model string format has been revised. The updated structure
removes circuiting from the model number, separates tubing size and fin geometry into distinct
fields, and explicitly defines fin corrugation. These changes standardize the format and support
expanded product configurations.
LEGACY STYLE: CWE04F10-18.00x24.00R
COIL TYPE FIN LETTER ROWS CIRCUIT FINS PER INCH FIN HEIGHT FIN LENGTH COIL HANDING
CW 04 F 10 18.00 X 24.00E RH
CD = Condensor
CW = Chilled Water
HX = Hot Water
DX = Evaporator
SD = Steam Distributing
SS = Standard Steam
RH = Reheat Condenser
c - 5/8” Waffle 1.5”x1.299”
D - 5/8” Flat 1.5”x1.299”
E - 5/8” Sine 1.5”x1.299”
F - 1/2” Sine 1.25”x1.0825”
G - 1/2” Waffle 1.25”x1.0825”
H - 1/2” Flat 1.25”x1.0825”
I - 1” Sine 3.0”x2.0”
J - 3/8” Sine 1.0”x.866”
K - 3/8” Louvered 1.0”x.866”
L - 3/8” Sine 1.25”x1.0825”
N - 1” Flat 3.0”x2.0”
O - 1/2” Oval Raise lance 1.25”x.866”
P - 1/2” Oval Pyramid 1.25”x.866”
Q - 1/2” Oval Flat 1.25”x.866”
R - 5/8” Flat 1.5”x1.5”
S - 5/8” Waffle 1.5”x1.5”
T - 5/8” Sine 1.5”x1.5”
X - Custom or Bare Tube
F - Full
H - Half
Q - Quarter
T - Three Quarter
O - One and One Half
D - Double
C- Custom
RH= Right Hand
LH= Left Hand